
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

March 9, 2017 

  

  RFCA # 17-1513 

RFCA # 17-1513 

 

Contract procured on the basis of low bid: 

A.  Lease of Ice Machines 

 

 

6100008425 MAB 

 

April 1, 2017 through June 30, 2020, with two, 

one-year renewal options  

 

 

 Southwest Texas Equipment Distributors, dba 

Mission Restaurant Supply  

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $33,000.00 annually 

 

Contract procured on the basis of cooperative purchasing: 

B.  Public Safety Automotive Batteries 

 

6100008370 IM 

 

Upon award through September 6, 2020, with 

one, one-year renewal option  

 

 Genuine Parts Company  

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $287,000.00 annually 

Amendment: 

C. Amendment to Annual Contract for Custodial 

Services for San Antonio Branch Libraries 

 

6100002259 MH 

 

Upon award through June 30, 2018 

 

 

 Selrico Services, Inc.  

 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $59,364.00 increase 

 

 

  


